Plac
1

o b WN

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Snr
516
522
512
531
521
507

516
511
525
509
519
517

527
523
502
504
530
529
508
506
528
524
526
514
503
510
513
515
518

RESULTAT HAGA POKALEN 2011

Veteran

Namn

Borje Adamsson
Lars Lindback
Claes Persson
Christer Sundstrom
Goran Adolfsson
Kari Haggman

Borje Adamsson
Uhno Johansson
Kjell Hederfeld
Eino Koivurova
Risto Vakoniemi
Voitto Nevala

Kenneth Hindsjo
Kaj Sundberg
Ingolf Tietjens
Raimo Koivio
Kjell Ostberg
Lars Fougner

Jan Pettersson
Peder Nilsson
Rolf Andersson
Hans Eriksson
Christer Lindgren
Matti Reiman
Juhani Peltomaki
Hannu Kivinen
Lars Nilsson
Goran Cedergren
Gerth Ivarsson

Klubb

MK Ramunder
Varmdo MK
MK Gutarna
Eksjo FRC
Gnesta MK
RaisUA

MK Ramunder
SMK Nykoping
Rosendahls MK
Reiman Racing Club
Reiman Racing Club
Botkyrka MK

Varmdo MK

MK Speed

Mk Speed
Stockholms Bilklubb
Skepptuna MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
MK Speed

SMK Nyképing

MK Speed
Stockholms Bilklubb
Haninge MK
Reiman Racing Club
Reiman Racing Club
Malardarnas mk
MK Speed
Rosendals Mk

MK Speed

Bil

Volvo
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Porsche 944
Volvo
Volkswagen

Volvo

Opel

Saab
Toyota
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volvo
Mitsubishi
Fiat

Volvo

Saab

Seat

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Saab
Volkswagen
Saab
Volkswagen
Volvo

Saab

Volvo

Saab

Anmalare

BULK & CONTAINERFRAKTS MOTORSP
Orby Gummi Racing Team

Team Pekka Power

Team Pekka Power

BULK & CONTAINERFRAKTS MOTORSP

TEAM KA-KAM RACING
Shellvisby.se

Team Nevala

TGM MOTORSPORT

Lordag
5 5
4 7
7 5
5 7
5 5
5 7
5 5
2 4
2 3
2 4
2 7
7 4
3 3
5 5
7 3
3 0
1 2
3 2
3 5
4 4
4 2
4 3
7 4
0 1
1 7
7 0
3 3
4 0
0 O

Sondag
2 8
8 10
8 10
10 10
10

10

2 8
6 8
8 8
8 6
4 8
10 O
8

10 O
2 6
4 10
6 6
6 4
2 4
4 1
4 2
4 0
0 O
6 2
0 O
0 O
0 O
0 O
0 O

Tot Final

20
29
30
32
24
22

20
20
21
20
21
21

20
20
18
17
15
15
14

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
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29
30

Snr
16

44
15
27

44
36
12
41
42
13

44
21
23
30
35
39

28
46
17

32
37
20

11
40
26
10

Juniorer

Namn

Kalle Morell

Robin Sandstrém
Robin Hagberg
Kevin Eriksson
Jimmy Karlsson
Christian Hansson

Kevin Eriksson
My Adolfsson
Daniel Lyytikdinen
Tobias Lindgren
Andreas Havdelin
Nicklas Svanang

Kevin Eriksson
Jimmy Svedberg
Anton Gunnarsson
Christoffer Vaittinen
Robin Brostedt
Timmy Andersson

Linus Kasa

Kristian Vainikainen
Joel Karlsson
Niklas Lindahl
Louise Forsblad
Christoffer Nilsson
Pontus Jonsson
David Barfeld
Henke Palm

Malin Fougner
Niklas Eriksson
Sanna Hederfeld
Sebastian Jansson
Charlie Agerheim

Klubb

Hofors MK
Vasteras MS
Haninge MK
MK Speed
Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK

MK Speed
SMK Nykoping
MK Speed
Smk Nykoping
Rosendals
Haninge MK

MK Speed
Skepptuna MK

MK Speed
Stockholms Bilklubb
Stockholms Bilklubb
MK Speed

Mk Gutarna
Eskilstuna MK

MK Orion

Rasbo MK
Jonkdpings MK
Rosendals MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Haninge MK

lIsbo MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Stockholms Bilklubb
Rosendahls MK
Botkyrka MK
Stockholms Bilklubb

Bil
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Opel
Saab
Saab

Opel

Saab

Saab

Saab

Volvo
Volkswagen

Opel
Saab
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Saab

Saab
Saab
Saab
Opel
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Toyota
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volkswagen

Anmalare

FRANZEN'S AKERI VASTERAS AB

Team kbracing
KBracing
Teambats Folkrace

Team kbracing

Team kbracing

Sorunda Rérlednings AB

Team Smedack i Torshalla

Orrefors Bilverkstad

Forsman motorsport

Hogdalens Bil & Skadecenter
Shellvisby.se

Lordag
5 7
3 5
7 5
4 4
7 7
7 7
4 4
2 3
4 7
0 4
7 7
7 5
4 4
3 5
5 4
5 7
3 2
4 4
2 3
5 7
4 3
7 4
4 3
4 2
2 0
3 5
5 5
2 3
5 2
3 2
0 3
5 5

Sondag

10
10
10
8
10
6

10

10
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30
28
32
24
34
28

24
25
25
24
28
26

24
24
23
20
21
20

19
18
17
17
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
11
11
11

Final
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Cc1
Cc2
c
ca
c5
Cé



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Plac

O b WwWwN

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

43
34
33
45

24
19
38
25
18
29

14

Snr
403
404
429
415
426
428

403
400
431
425
406
417

420
407
401
427
409
408
410

Gustav Olsson
Emelie Bejholt
André Ekstrom
Christopher Nyman
Johanna Malmberg
Robin Ofverman
Mattias Hallberg
Jennifer Persson
Lotta Lindell

Ludde Flink

Emelie Johansson
Marcus Agerheim
Rasmus Fogelberg

Dam

Namn

Anneli Lepisto
My Lennartsson
Jessie Lundahl
Pernille Lorenz
Annelie Tietjens
Maria Karlsson

Anneli Lepisto
Tina Haggman
Therese Johansson
Jessica Larsson
Jennie Kjall
Birgitta Eriksson

Yvonne Hagberg
Sara Ekholm
Christel Reiman
Jeanette Lorenz
Sofia Svensson
Erica Landholm
Malin Bjork

Rasbo MK

MK Speed

MK Gutarna

MK Orion

MK Speed

MK Speed

Haninge MK

MK Gutarna
Haninge MK

MK Speed

MK Speed
Stockholms Bilklubb
Stockholms Bilklubb

Klubb

MK Speed
Stockholms Bilklubb
SMK Helsingborg
Stockholms Bilklubb
MK Speed
Skepptuna MK

MK Speed

Pitea MS

MK Speed
Rasbo MK

Msk Hammaren
SMK Nykoping

Haninge MK
Linkdping MS

REIMAN RACING CLUB
Stockholms Bilklubb
Stockholms Bilkubb
Haninge MK
Skepptuna MK

Saab
Saab
Opel

BMC

Volvo

Opel

Saab
Mazda
Volkswagen
Saab
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Bil

Saab

Volvo
Volkswagen
Volvo
Toyota
Volkswagen

Saab
Volkswagen
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

Saab
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Opel

Nol Racing

Team Ristomta racing

Anmalare

Team Pekka Power

Team Pekka Power

WWW.REKLAMRACING.COM
TeamRaceHorn.se

7 4
2 1
3 2
7 0
0 O
4 0
5 3
4 0
1 4
3 1
3 0
2 0
0 O
Lordag
5 5
5 4
7 5
7 7
5 7
7 4
5 5
2 7
0 5
4 2
7 2
3 3
3 2
0 4
4 4
2 7
3 3
5 3
0 5

0 O
6 O
4 0
2 0
2 6
4 0
0 O
0 2
0 O
0 O
0 O
0 O
0 O
Sondag
4 4
8 8
8 8
10 O
10 10
10 10
4 4
4 10
6 6
4 10
10 O
6 8
8 4
6 6
2 6
6 O
4 4
2 4
0 8
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18
25
28
24
32
31

18
23
17
20
19
20

17
16
16
15
14
14
13

Final

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6



19
20
21
22
23

Plac

O b WwWwN

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

416
412
414
423
432

Snr
206
195
121
173
49
70

49
94
67
56
129

67
39
204
202
201
89

199
106
186
14
73
36
10
52

Malin Karlsson
Louise Mattsson
Veronica Lundmark
Monica Eriksson

Margareta Regnér Lagerholm

Seniorer
Namn

Jim Olofsson
Daniel Wall
Fredrik Bjork
Emil Gilberg
Tobias Svard
Joakim Karlsson

Tobias Svard
Andreas Pettersson
Pontus Sandstréom
Fredrik Tietjens
Jonas Larsson

Petri Haggman

Pontus Sandstréom
Marcus Hellman
Alexander Brinkeback
Rickard Jonsson
Mikael Thiman
Anders Avelin

Nicke Hindsjo
Kjell Svedberg
Thomas Rolfson
Jonatan Jonasson
Micke Andersson
Robert Engstrom
Lars Bjork

Patrik Hansson

Skepptuna MK
Malardarnas MK
Haninge MK

SMK Nykoping
Stockholms Bilklubb

Klubb

MK Kinda

MSK Kvarnvingarna
Sodertalje KRC
Gestrike rt

MK Orion
Skepptuna MK

MK Orion
Skepptuna MK
Vasteras MS
MK Speed
SMK Nykoping
Eksjo FRC

Vasteras MS
Haninge MK

Ydre MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
MSK Kvarnvingarna
MSK Hammaren

Varmdo MK
Skepptuna MK

MK RAN Askersund
MK Speed
Vasteras MS
NOLLATTA MK
Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK

Audi
Saab
Opel
Opel
Volvo

Bil

Volvo
Volvo

Saab

Saab

Saab
Volkswagen

Saab
Volkswagen
Saab
Chevrolet
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Saab

Volvo
Volkswagen
Volvo

Volvo
Volkswagen

Volvo

Saab
Volkswagen
Chevrolet
Nissan
Saab

Saab

Saab

Isoheat Racing

Team Ka Kam Racing

Anmalare
Team Pekka Power

Orby Gummi Racing Team
Westlunds Entrepenad AB Torsak
Sollentuna Emballagehantering

Sollentuna Emballagehantering

Franzens Akeri i Vasteras

Team Ka Kam Racing
TEAM PEKKA POWER

Franzens Akeri i Vasteras

DEKALTRIM.NU

Team Pekka Power

No 1 Racing

4 1
4 3
0 1
2 2
0 O
Lordag
7 7
7 7
7 7
5 7
7 4
7 7
7 4
4 7
4 7
7 7
7 7
7 7
4 7
7 7
5 5
4 7
7 4
5 7
4 5
4 7
3 5
7 7
5 5
5 7
7 5
5 7
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Sondag

10
10
8
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
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34
34
32
32
31
32

31
31
29
32
32
32

29
28
30
29
29
28

27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26

Final
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Cc1
Cc2
c
Cca
c5
Cé



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

169
212

139
142
132
32
22
152
57
176
95
151

100

215
83
150
75
90
34
62
190
31
60
16
147
64
111
13
61
126
113
45
187
174

Kenth Palm

Johan Frode
Marcus Svard
Jimmy Kujanpaa
Reine Lorenz

Elias Bjorkdabhl
Stefan Andersson
Gunnar Schylander
Mikael Eriksson
Mattias Lindgren
Stefan Nilsson
Magnus Carlsson
Magnus Jansson
David Ekenmo
Bonny Larsson
Benny Karlsson
Orjan Lans

Fredrik Blom

Bertil Eriksson
Peter Lundmark
Mikael Qvarnstrom
Lars-Ake Svelander
Jimmy Pettersson
Magnus Wallman
Bjorn Sundstréom
Christer Oberg
Hakan Lind

Jonas Tollander
Mikael Grandin
Jens Jakobsson
Mikael Soderberg
Dennis Kallin
André Klintlof
Michael Johansson
Tommy Landholm
Dan Skoog

Roland Johannisson

lIsbo-MK

MK Kinda

MK Orion
Sodertalje KRC
Stockholms Bilklubb
GMF

MK Speed
Skepptuna MK
MK Speed
Haninge MK

MK Speed
Eskilstuna MK
Grodinge MK
Eksjo FRC
Skepptuna MK
MK Speed

MK Kopparberg
MSK Hammaren
Vaxholms MK
Haninge MK
Botkyrka MK
Skepptuna MK
MK Speed
Stockholms Bilklubb
Eksjo FRC
Malardarnas MK
Skepptuna MK
SMK Nyképing
Skepptuna MK
SMK Nyképing
MK Orion
Vasteras MS
Gotlands MF
MK Gutarna
Haninge MK
Varmdo MK
Djursholms MK

Volvo
Volkswagen
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Opel
Saab
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volvo
Saab
Volkswagen
Audi
Opel
Opel
Saab
Saab
Saab
Porsche 944
Volkswagen
Saab
Volkswagen
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Audi

Sollentuna Emballagehantering

Sorundarorlednings AB

Spikenvolvo.se

Team Smedéck AB

Team Pekka power

MEKONOMEN VARBY

Team Pekka Power

Orby Gummi Racing Team

VIVUNGS RACING GOTLAND

TeamRaceHorn.se
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26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

211
136

40
162
96
157
20
175
53
21
11
105
23
25
153
156
92
99
116
196
179
72
41
140
103
181
168
182
19
160
114
117
91
51
82
137

Hans Persson
Peter Lorenz
Mikael Lernerud
Tapio Salinen
Dennis Theander
Richard Johansson
Yngve Qvarnstrom
Simon Roénnerfjall
Fredrik Wakman
Joakim Larsson
Bosse Pettersson
Robert Lernerud
Dennis Hagberg
Joakim Cedergren
Kjell Soderberg
Mikael Eriksson
Stefan Goransson
Stefan Pettersson
Micke Hagberg
Richard Karlsson
Ove Pettersson
Marcus Jansson
Joakim Mattsson
Benny Tjengvall
John Rundberg
Niklas Lundh
Robin Jansson
Fredrik Davidsson
Joakim Zettergren
Per Svanang
Thomas Agerheim
Jimmy Bergander
Pontus Jakobsson
Anders Pettersson
Roger Eriksson
Simon Pettersson
Niklas Eriksson

Sandvikens MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Stockholms Bilklubb
Skepptuna MK
SHRA J6nkoping
Botkyrka MK
Grodinge MK

MK Speed

Varmdo MK
Rosendahls MK
Haninge MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Haninge MK
Rosendahls MK

MK Orion

SMK Nyképing

SMK SALA

MK Speed

Haninge MK

MK Speed
Stockholms Bilklubb
SMK Orebro
Malardarnas MK
Rosendahls MK

MK Speed
Sodertalje MK
Varmdo MK
Jonkoping MK

MK Speed

Eksjo FRC
Stockholms Bilklubb
MK Team V8

SMK Nyképing
Sodertalje MK
Haninge MK
Skepptuna MK
Rasbo MK

Volvo
Volvo

Opel

Saab

Saab

Volvo

Saab

Saab

Saab

Volvo

Ford
Nissan
Volvo
Volvo

Opel

Volvo
BMW
Volvo
Volvo
Volkswagen
Volvo
Volvo

Saab

Audi

Saab

Volvo

Saab

Saab

Saab

Saab
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Saab
Volkswagen
Saab

Opel

Saab

Sollentuna Emballagehantering

TeamRaceHorn.se

teambatsfolkrace

Team Larssons Svets & Smide

Orby Gummi Racing Team

ISOHEAT Racing

MA Motorsport

www.rallyimport.se

TEAM FESTIVALGANGET
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18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

128
198
135
184
26
81
130
183
208
59
188
141
77
110
12
65
37

17
210
24
180
50
122
97
170
44
71
112
209
203
104
214
164
138
15
207

Joakim Passvik
Patrik Pettersson
Tomas Astrém
Kim Koivio

Niclas Hagberg
Johan Lundgren
Jocke Darnell
Mikael Reiman
Patrik Scherp
Christer Jacobsson
Jocke Holfve
Andreas Karlsson
Kristian Havdelin
Per Malmberg
Valdemar Nord
Joakim Jacobsson

Lars-Goran Strandberg

Niklas Henryson
Johan Holmsten
Mattias Karlsson
Glenn Gustafsson
Andreas Nottemark
Johan Pettersson
Christian Pettersson
Ronny Johansson
Kjell Pettersson
Johan Pettersson
Mattias Havdelin
Daniel Svedberg
Adam Ohlin
Markus Karlsson
Andreas Hagberg
Robert Eriksson
Micke Hagberg
Christoffer Hansson
Erik Berkehed
Tobias GOransson

MK Speed

Ydre MK

SMK Nyképing
Stockholms Bilklubb
MK Speed

Haninge MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Reiman Racing Club
Stockholms Bilklubb
Rosendahls MK

MK Speed

SMK Nyképing
Rosendahls MK

MK Speed

Gnesta MK
Rosendahls MK

MK Orion

Haninge MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Gnesta MK

Gnesta MK
Vimmerby MS

MK Speed

MK Speed
Sodertalje MK

MK Speed

MK Speed
Rosendahls MK
Skepptuna MK

Mk Rimo

Nykopings frk

MK Speed
Stockholms Bilklubb
MK Speed

GMF

Haninge MK
Boxholms MK

Volvo
Opel
Volkswagen
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volkswagen
Volvo
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
BMC
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Fiat
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volkswagen
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab

Brinkebacksmotorsport.se

WWW.REKLAMRACING.COM

team bats folkrace
Orby Gummi Racing Team

WWW.REKLAMRACING.COM
Hogdalens Bil & Skadecenter

Vivungs racing gotland
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

102
80
119
146
145
27
131
133
154
98
35
185
177
42

78
29
33
88
194
68
178
76
144
74
47
118
30
124

63
189
158
48

54

66
167

Rickard Ostlund
Elias Backlund
Jacob Ekstrom
Tony Pettersson
Martin Bergman
Marcus Falk
Marcus Karlsson
Vesa Kujanpaa
Johan Fogelberg
Peter Eriksson
Olof Bjorkegren
Andreas Karlsson
Hakan Kron
Magnus Halvarsson
Michael Johansson
Magnus Lindén
Anders Cedergren
Fredrik Andersen
Fredrik Nyberg
Anders Ofverman
Johan Sundin
Stefan Agerheim
Joakim Hansson
Christer Dynefalk
Hasse Gustafsson
Andreas Tjengvall
Mattias Svelander
Niklas Anneborn
Gunnar Arestav
Joakim Bjorklund
Daniel Bowenius
Mikko Reiman
Janne Lyytikdinen
Kalle Barfeld
Anders Larsson
Mats Larsson
Robin Johansson

Botkyrka MK

MK Speed

MK Gutarna

MK Speed
Grodinge MK
Haninge MK

Rasbo MK
Sodertalje KRC
Stockholms Bilklubb
MK Speed
Rosendahls MK
Atvidabergs MK
Reiman Racing Club
08 MK

MK Speed
Malardarnas MK
Rosendahls MK
Haninge MK
Skepptuna MK

MK Speed

MK Speed
Stockholms Bilklubb
Skepptuna MK
Waxholms MK

MK Speed
Rosendahls MK
Skepptuna MK
Gnesta MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Skepptuna MK
Haninge MK
Reiman Racing Club
MK Speed

08 MK
Malardarnas MK
Malardarnas MK
SMK Motala Bil

Volkswagen
Saab

Opel

Volvo
Volvo

Saab

Saab

Saab

Volvo

Saab

Volvo
Volkswagen
Saab

Volvo

Saab

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Saab

Volvo
Volvo
Volkswagen
Saab

Saab
Volkswagen
Saab

Opel
Volkswagen
Volvo
Volkswagen
Saab
Volkswagen
Saab
Volkswagen
Saab
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Biltema Botkyrka / Nibble verk

Team Pekka Power

TeamRacehorn.se

Orby Gummi Racing Team
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173
174
175
176
177
178

161 Fredrik Borg
148 Ola Lagerholm
166 Ake vidlund

115 Pontus Bjork

18 Kristofer Nord

38 Jimmie Silverblad

SMK Halsinge
Stockholms Bilklubb
Stockholms Bilklubb
Sodertalje KRC
Gnesta MK

MK Speed

Volkswagen
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Vilsta Bildemontering AB

Orby Gummi Racing Team
Orby Gummi Racing Team
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